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Compliance investigation of Grande Communications Networks, Inc. for apparent violation 
of Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records. 

I. Division NamelStaff Name: Cmp/M. Watts 

A. 

6. 

Provide NAMES OR ACRONYMS ONLY if a regulated company. 

Provide COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS for all others. (Match representatives to companies.) 

1. Parties and their representatives (if any): 

Grande Communications Networks, Inc. (TX455) 
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2. Interested persons and their representatives (if any): Li - 
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6. Check one: 

0 Documentation is attached. 

Documentation will be provided with recommendation. 

3.OCR: 

PSC\CLK 010-C (Rev. 03/07) 

GCL 

C \WINNT\Penonal\DocketsU008\CLEC Data RequesnGrande Communications Networks REQUEST TO 
ESTABLISH DOCKET doc 

~ 

0 = ( ? ? %  


